IC North Central Middle School XC MS Girls

8th Grade Girls

PLACE TEAM POINTS
1 Northwest 35

2 Southeast (Iowa City) 37

3 North Central (North 55

4 Roosevelt 120

Incomplete Teams: Clear Creek Amana, Taft
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PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE
. Northwest
1 Savannah Mathias, 8 14:05.7 7:03
3 Emma Hong, 8 14:13.4 7:07
5 Mia Ahn, 8 14:18.6 7:09
11 Burah Aldow, 8 15:47.1 7:54
15 Lindy Clark, 8 16:37.0 8:18
17  Justine Barker, 8 17:20.8 8:40
21 Harini Mohan, 8 18:32.8 9:16
Total Time = 1:15:01.8  Total Places = 35
. Southeast (Iowa City)
4 Eliza Doster, 8 14:17.6 7:09
6 Nadia LeClair, 8 14:30.2 7:15
8 Louisa Berry-Stoelzle, 8
14:31.1 7:16
9 Camille Leman, 8 14:32.7 7:16
10  Calissa Fruin, 8 14:47.5 7:24
13 Kelsey Herrig, 8 16:10.4 8:05
14  Amelia Terrill, 8 16:22.9 8:11
Total Time =1:12:39.1  Total Places = 37
. North Central (North
2 Natalie Schechinger, 8 14:08.1 7:04
7 Kenna Jenn, 8 14:30.8 7:15
12 Elsie Bisgard, 8 16:01.7 8:01
16  Hailey Hansen, 8 16:48.9 8:24
18  Maisie Martinez, 8 17:31.7 8:46
19  Greta Daniels, 8 17:45.1 8:53
20  Tilly Johnsen, 8 18:18.1 9:09
Total Time =1:19:01.2  Total Places =55
. Roosevelt
22 Sadie Feit, 8 19:33.3 9:47
23 Monique Pamazi, 8 22:249 11:12
24 Kaedyn Arivett, 8 23:00.9 11:30
25  Taraii Riley, 8 24:58.1 12:29
26  Irene Delgado Gonzalez, 8
25:16.0 12:38
27  Alivia Phillips, 8 27:08.5 13:34

Total Time = 1:55:13.2  Total Places = 120

TEAM
FINISHER

1 Savannah Mathias, 8 14:05.7
2 Natalie Schechinger, 8 14:08.1
3 Emma Hong, 8 14:13.4
4 Eliza Doster, 8 14:17.6
5 Mia Ahn, 8 14:18.6
6 Nadia LeClair, 8 14:30.2
7 Kenna Jenn, 8 14:30.8
8 Louisa Berry-Stoelzle, 8
14:31.1
9 Camille Leman, 8 14:32.7
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Sunny 78°, SE 6 MPH, 46% Humidity

Results by B&W Racing Services
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Calissa Fruin, 8 14:47.5 7:24
Layla Coleman, 8 15:07.8 7:34
Willa Coleman, 8 15:41.8 7:51
Burah Aldow, 8 15:47.1 7:54
8:00 Pace
Elsie Bisgard, 8 16:01.7 8:01
Kelsey Herrig, 8 16:10.4 8:05
Amelia Terrill, 8 16:22.9 8:11
Lindy Clark, 8 16:37.0 8:18
Amelie Bechtel, 8 16:48.8 8:24
Hailey Hansen, 8 16:48.9 8:24
Justine Barker, 8 17:20.8 8:40
Sydney Bernardy, 8  17:22.6 8:41
Emma Smith, 8 17:22.8 8:41
Maisie Martinez, 8 17:31.7 8:46
Anna Platte, 8 17:31.8 8:46
Greta Daniels, 8 17:45.1 8:53
Jania Newll, 8 17:50.6 8:55
9:00 Pace
Olivia Becker, 8 18:06.4 9:03
Tilly Johnsen, 8 18:18.1 9:09
Harini Mohan, 8 18:32.8 9:16
Zelda Avyers, 8 18:47.1 9:24
Layla Borgen, 8 18:50.7 9:25
Mary Corizzo, 8 19:11.4 9:36
Mabhala Smith, 8 19:18.6 9:39
Sadie Feit, 8 19:33.3 9:47
Selah Dickerson, 8 19:34.2 9:47
10:00 Pace
Sephora Whalen, 8 20:08.5 10:04
Alice Abbas, 8 20:23.2 10:12
Molly Molsberry, 8 20:23.5 10:12
Ada Meineke, 8 20:56.5 10:28
Naomi Lehnhardt, 8  21:03.3 10:32
Amiah Parker, 8 21:50.5 10:55
Harper Dean, 8 21:56.1 10:58
11:00 Pace
Daphne Faga, 8 22:22.1 11:11

Monique Pamazi, 8 22:249 11:12

Kaedyn Arivett, 8 23:00.9 11:30

Lily Kealey, 8 23:56.9 11:58

12:00 Pace

Taraji Riley, 8 24:58.1 12:29
Irene Delgado Gonzalez, 8

25:16.0 12:38

Audrey Bulecheck, 8 25:18.4 12:39

Emma Smith, 8 25:33.5 12:47

13:00 Pace

Alivia Phillips, 8 27:08.5 13:34
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Iowa City North Central Boys Middle School XC
Kicker Soccer Complex
Sep. 14, 2023

MS 8th Grade Boys

PLACE TEAM POINTS

1 Southeast (lowa City) 37

2 North Central (North 61

3 Clear Creek Amana 73

4 Northwest 86

5 Taft 135

6 Roosevelt 144

Incomplete Teams:

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Southeast (Iowa City)
2 Leif Eastlund, 8 11:49.7
3 Jasper McRoberts, 8  12:12.0
4 Zach Howard, 8 12:19.4
13 Colin Beerends, 8 13:03.3
15  Gavin Wedemeyer, 8 13:09.9
16  John Seamans, 8 13:10.9
18  Oliver Erickson, 8 13:16.1
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Total Time = 1:02:34.3  Total Places = 37

2. North Central (North
7 Carter Konrardy, 8
8 Atticus Weis, 8
12 Joel Bilskemper, 8
14 Jens Strand, 8
20  Tiernan Burke, 8
22 James Roth, 8
23 Charles Brust, 8

13:42.8

Total Time = 1:05:18.3  Total Places =

3. Clear Creek Amana
5 Micah Johnson, 8
6 Kyle Vogel, 8
17 Jack Timmermen, 8
19  Quade Jensen, 8
26  Wyatt Iburg, 8
32 Charles Steenhoek, 8
33 Devon Choun, 8

6:18
6:22
6:38
6:42
7:01
7:34
7:42

Total Time = 1:06:02.0  Total Places =73

4. Northwest

9 Adam Lee, 8

10  Ahmed Elbeshti, 8
11 Alexander Moss, 8
27  Leo Jordan, 8

29  Elijah Howe, 8

30  Jake Weiler, 8

31 Connor Wagner, 8
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Total Time = 1:07:04.2  Total Places = 86

5. Taft
21 Liam Jones, 8
24  Adam Blomme, 8
25  Alex Anderson, 8
28  Dylan Gatewood, 8
37  Henry Gottschalk, 8
39  Tyler Meaney, 8
40  Caden Baker, 8

18:54.8

6:50
6:57
7:00
7:05
8:32
9:17
9:27

Total Time = 1:12:48.8  Total Places = 135
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PLACE FINISHER

6. Roosevelt

1

34
35
36
38
41
42

Total Time = 1:20:36.8

Gracia Kabula, 8
Moise Ikizakukuntu, 8
Logan Vega, 8

Dane Harvey, 8

Maiko Deogratias, 8

Xander Petitt, 8

Eli Furne, 8

16
22
32
30
39
41

TIME

11:37.9
16:33.0
16:55.4
17:00.1
18:30.4
20:42.4
21:38.7

Sunny 78°, SE 6 MPH, 46% Humidity
Results by B&W Racing Services

AVG. TIME SPREAD

18
23
33
31
40
42

PACE

5:49
8:16
8:28
8:30
9:15
10:21
10:49

Total Places = 144

12:30.9
13:03.7
13:12.4
13:24.9
14:33.8
16:07.4
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FINISHER

Gracia Kabula, 8
Leif Eastlund, 8

Jasper McRoberts, 8
Zach Howard, 8
Micah Johnson, 8
Kyle Vogel, 8
Carter Konrardy, 8
Atticus Weis, 8
Adam Lee, 8
Ahmed Elbeshti, 8
Alexander Moss, 8
Joel Bilskemper, 8
Colin Beerends, 8
Jens Strand, 8

Drew Barker, 7
Gavin Wedemeyer, 8
Wryatt Purvis, 7
John Seamans, 8
Jameson Provorse, 7
Jack Timmermen, 8
Oliver Erickson, 8
Quade Jensen, 8
Tiernan Burke, 8
Liam Jones, 8
James Roth, 8
Charles Brust, 8
Adam Blomme, 8
Soren Miller, 8
Peter Tigges, 7

Sam Elliott, 7

Ben Sauder, 8

Alex Anderson, 8
Wratt Iburg, 8
Logan Brunkhorst, 8
Ryan Doerschug, 8
Leo Jordan, 8

Dylan Gatewood, 8
Ben Lanxon, 8
Uwezo Baraka, 7
Harris Peterson, 8
Ben Elwell, 7

Elijah Howe, 8
Andrew Hamilton, 7
Axel Brandsmeier, 7
Jake Weiler, 8
Connor Wagner, 8
sam Baranowski, 7
Mert Ince, 7

Hans Hildebrand, 7
Harrison Foley, 7
Jakob Schoen, 7
Aiden Clasen, 7
Deegan Wood, 8
Alexander Gibson, 8
Cooper Newland, 8
Jake Potter, 7

Wryatt Howes, 8
Elijah Benson, 8
Charles Steenhoek, 8
Finn Benway, 7
Charles Weime, 7
Graham Cummer, 8
Bennett Halverson, 8
Konnon Chen, 8
Hudson Mulford, 8
Jackson Hughes, 8
Devon Choun, 8

Joe Ford, 8

Asher Byler, 8
Timothy Buhmeyer, 7
Evan Farley, 7

Cole Everhart, 7
Thomas Farley, 8
Riehle Pavlovec, 8
Carter DuBois, 7
Henry Kopelman, 7
Jack Young, 7

Ezra O'Connor, 7

Charlie Franken, 8

TIME PACE TEAM

11:37.9
11:49.7

6:00 Pace

12:12.0
12:19.4
12:36.9
12:43.3
12:47.8
12:49.3
12:49.8
12:50.3
12:50.5
12:57.0
13:03.3
13:09.0
13:09.7
13:09.9
13:10.4
13:10.9
13:13.0
13:15.1
13:16.1
13:24.5
13:35.2
13:39.9
13:42.0
13:42.8
13:54.5
13:54.7
13:56.3
13:56.6
13:57.0

7:00 Pace

14:00.9
14:02.2
14:03.6
14:04.3
14:08.6
14:09.6
14:11.0
14:15.7
14:18.4
14:24.9
14:25.0
14:27.0
14:27.7
14:27.7
14:31.7
14:32.0
14:35.1
14:37.6
14:37.9
14:44.7
14:49.6
14:49.8
14:53.3
14:59.5
14:60.0
15:00.5
15:01.5
15:07.2
15:08.7
15:09.3
15:09.6
15:11.3
15:19.0
15:20.9
15:23.6
15:24.6
15:29.6
15:29.6
15:31.1
15:32.4
15:34.6
15:41.7
15:42.6
15:47.0
15:48.2
15:49.8
15:51.5

8:00 Pace

16:00.4

5:49
5:55

6:06
6:10
6:18
6:22
6:24
6:25
6:25
6:25
6:25
6:28
6:32
6:34
6:35
6:35
6:35
6:35
6:36
6:38
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6:51
6:51
6:57
6:57
6:58
6:58
6:58

7:00
7:01
7:02
7:02
7:04
7:05
7:05
7:08
7:09
7:12
7:12
7:13
7:14
7:14
7:16
7:16
7:18
7:19
7:19
7:22
7:25
7:25
7:27
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7:30
7:31
7:34
7:34
7:35
7:35
7:36
7:39
7:40
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Soma Suzuki, 8
Ashvid Sudheer, 8
Alex Neuenschwander,

Jacob Kearney, 7
Drake Smith, 7
Gabe Bernard, 8
Graham Rocha, 8
William Follmer, 8
Moise Ikizakukuntu, 8
Lasdi Musambwa, 7
Jude Young, 8

Tyler Burco, 7
Edison Sasa, 7

Taha Salem, 8
Patrick Leary, 7
Jaynou Ma, 8

Owen Gehl, 7

Yao Tetevi, 7
Thomas Hand, 8
Cole Campbell, 8
Logan Vega, 8
William Youmans, 8
Jett Cho, 7

Dylan Howes, 8
Tristan Tangang, 7
Joel Hardy, 8

Dane Harvey, 8

Fin Daufeldt, 8
Henry Gottschalk, 8
Henry Simon, 7
Krishna Pagedar, 8
Victor Yao, 8

Jonah Silver, 8
Mohamed Mogassbi, 8
Colin Greenlee, 8
Chase Lestina, 8
Evan Dudley, 7
Hayden Cole, 7
Jack Smith, 8
Emeka Maduabuchi, 7
Leopaul Chan, 8

Kieran Miller-Jacobs, 718:0

Noah Adams, 7
Elisha Emry, 8
Quinn Lalor, 7
Grayson Nance, 7
Isaac Nelson, 7
William Lennox, 7
Maxwell Martin, 8
Nicholas Bradley, 7
Casen Breinholt, 8
Mason Owens, 7
Maiko Deogratias, 8
Tyler Meaney, 8
Benjamin Shepard, 7
Collin Finn, 7

William (Liam Moss, 7 18:37.5

Charlie Chambers, 7
Nolan Hensel, 7
Brennan Madsen, 7
Coleson Mason, 7
Caden Baker, 8
Escher Eicke, 7
Ethan Klosak, 7
Joshua Oehler, 7
Briggs Canton, 7
Daniel Lowe, 7
Dustin Kramer, 8
Dylan Sweeney, 7
Gage Steckly, 7
Ethan Brunetti, 7
Ethan Peterson, 7
Cooper Turnis, 7

Aj Colvin, 7

Jean Louis Coly, 7
Aj Johnson, 7
Harrison Ahern, 7
Sky Johnston, 7
Xander Petitt, 8
Hariharan Mohan, 8
Angelo Walls, 7
Jacob Quinn, 7

16:02.4 8:01
16:02.9 8:01
7
16:06.4 8:03
16:11.6 8:06
16:13.9 8:07
16:19.2 8:10
16:22.7 8:11
16:32.6 8:16
16:33.0 8:16
16:35.2 8:18
16:39.1 8:20
16:43.1 8:22
16:45.0 8:22
16:47.2 8:24
16:47.8 8:24
16:48.1 8:24
16:48.9 8:24
16:51.7 8:26
16:53.0 8:26
16:53.3 8:27
16:55.4 8:28
16:56.0 8:28
16:56.2 8:28
16:57.2 8:29
16:58.0 8:29
16:59.3 8:30
17:00.1 8:30
17:01.5 8:31
17:03.9 8:32
17:07.0 8:33
17:13.3 8:37
17:17.8 8:39
17:20.0 8:40
17:20.7 8:40
17:22.0 8:41
17:23.5 8:42
17:27.2 8:44
17:34.0 8:47
17:38.5 8:49
17:49.4 8:55
17:51.3 8:56
9:00 Pace
1.6 9:01
18:04.0 9:02
18:05.2 9:03
18:07.1 9:04
18:07.6 9:04
18:08.6 9:04
18:13.5 9:07
18:14.5 9:07
18:17.4 9:09
18:18.1 9:09
18:19.1 9:10
18:30.4 9:15
18:33.8 9:17
18:34.1 9:17
18:34.4 9:17
9:19
18:41.3 9:21
18:45.6 9:23
18:52.8 9:26
18:53.8 9:27
18:54.8 9:27
18:57.7 9:29
18:58.0 9:29
19:12.6 9:36
19:20.3 9:40
19:21.4 9:41
19:22.4 9:41
19:25.9 9:43
19:33.6 9:47
19:35.1 9:48
19:43.3 9:52
19:58.0 9:59
10:00 Pace
20:07.2 10:04
20:22.3 10:11
20:23.6 10:12
20:25.0 10:12
20:36.4 10:18
20:42.4 10:21
20:44.5 10:22
20:45.6 10:23
20:49.1 10:25
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Isaac Voshell, 7
Owen Hoenig, 7
Thomas Parham, 7
Charles Becker, 7
Harshit Mohapatra, 7
Abram Black, 7
Ethan Emick, 7

Leif Charis-Carlson, 7
Justin Hall, 8
Travonte Davis, 7
Eli Furne, 8
Desmond Smith, 7

Van Peterson, 8
Cooper McGowan, 7
Pascal Adijaho, 7
Jack McGarvey, 8
Cameron Grindle, 8
Andre Matiyabo, 7

Ben Amisi, 7
Isaiah Cosner, 7
Ethan Boothby, 8
Jackson Babcock, 7
Elijah Good, 8
Renn Morton, 7
Gabe Scott, 8

Ezra Hodges, 7
Liam Babcock, 7
Danny Hammitt, 8
Tiberius Clark, 7

Henry Walter, 7
Alijah Hughes, 7
Asher Hamann, 7

Brett Connelly, 7
Cj Godwin, 7

20:54.2
21:04.0
21:07.7
21:15.5
21:17.1
21:23.7
21:29.5
21:34.1
21:34.7
21:35.1
21:38.7 10:49
21:44.0 10:52
11:00 Pace
22:21.4 11:11
22:24.5 11:12
23:08.4 11:34
23:25.9 11:43
23:36.1 11:48
23:51.9 11:56
12:00 Pace
24:11.6 12:06
24:26.0 12:13
24:32.0 12:16 Northwest
24:45.8 12:23 Clear Creek Amana
25:13.3 12:37 North Central (North
25:26.3 12:43 Southeast (Iowa City)
25:26.6 12:43 Roosevelt
13:00 Pace
26:01.8 13:01 Southeast (Iowa City)
26:51.6 13:26 Clear Creek Amana
26:52.7 13:26 Taft
27:13.5 13:37 Northwest
14:00 Pace
28:26.5 14:13 Northwest
29:04.7 14:32 Wilson
29:07.5 14:34 North Central (North
15:00 Pace
31:21.8 15:41 North Central (North
16:00 Pace
32:29.1 16:15 Southeast (Iowa City)

10:27
10:32
10:34
10:38
10:39
10:42
10:45
10:47
10:47
10:48

Northwest

North Central (North
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest

North Central (North
Clear Creek Amana
Southeast (Iowa City)
Northwest

Roosevelt

Roosevelt
Northwest

Clear Creek Amana
North Central (North
Southeast (Iowa City)
Southeast (Iowa City)
Clear Creek Amana
Clear Creek Amana

Southeast (Iowa City)
Southeast (Iowa City)



IC North Central Middle School XC MS Girls
Kickers Soccer Complex
Sep. 14, 2023

Sunny 78°, SE 6 MPH, 46% Humidity
Results by B&W Racing Services

MS 7th Grade Girls

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME SPREAD
1 North Central (North 33 4 5 7 8 9 16 17  16:19.4  0:40.5

2 Northwest 34 1 2 6 12 13 19 20 16:03.4  2:433

3 Southeast (Towa City) 61 3 11 14 15 18 23 27 16:57.6 1:49.4
4 Clear Creek Amana 104 10 21 22 25 26 28 33  18:44.0 3:39.8

5 Roosevelt 146 24 29 30 31 32 23:12.6 5:33.3

Incomplete Teams: Taft

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE
1. North Central (North
4 Aleah Williams, 7 15:56.4 7:58
5 Isabel Madsen, 7 15:58.7 7:59
7 Avyla Trolliet, 7 16:30.9 8:15
8 Gabbi Swift, 7 16:33.8 8:17
9 Eleanor Johnson, 7 16:36.9 8:18
16  Madalyn Tucker, 7 17:29.2 8:45
17  Sophie Norman, 7 17:36.6 8:48

Total Time = 1:21:36.7  Total Places = 33

2. Northwest
1 Carly Moreau, 7 14:18.5 7:09
2 Josslynn Jordan, 7 15:30.7 7:45
6 Abigail Ooms, 7 16:26.7 8:13
12 Ella Stone, 7 16:59.3 8:30
13 Adia Scott, 7 17:01.7 8:31
19  Emery O'Brien, 7 17:46.8 8:53
20 Angela Wang, 7 17:58.0 8:59

Total Time = 1:20:16.9  Total Places = 34

3. Southeast (Iowa City)

Maeve Nordlund, 7 15:52.8 7:56
11 Paige Fethke, 7 16:48.8 8:24
14 Charlotte Doran, 7 17:03.1 8:32
15  Alaina Baxter, 7 17:21.1 8:41
18  Chihiro Murakami, 7 17:42.1 8:51
23 Emilia Harel, 7 18:49.1 9:25

27  Nevaleigh Haverhals, 721:38.6 10:49
Total Time = 1:24:47.9  Total Places = 61

4. Clear Creek Amana

10 Ali Seidl, 7 16:38.5 8:19
21  ZellaEvans, 7 18:09.8 9:05
22 Josie Vance, 7 18:22.7 9:11
25  Elise Malin, 7 20:10.5 10:05
26  Audrey Helgens, 7 20:18.2 10:09
28  Jkayla Harris, 7 21:50.9 10:55

33 Kassie Robinson, 7 25:24.6 12:42
Total Time = 1:33:39.7  Total Places = 104

5. Roosevelt
24  Lise Batige, 7 19:44.9 9:52
29  Joice Tshibangu, 7 21:51.6 10:56
30 Mariam Wendo, 7 23:56.7 11:58
31 Diamond Riggins, 7 25:11.2 12:36
32  Abbigail Dyson, 7 25:18.2 12:39
Total Time = 1:56:02.6  Total Places = 146



PLACE PLACE

[V R NUS I S e

TEAM

[V R NUS I S e

23
24
25
26

27
28
29

30

31
32
33

FINISHER

Carly Moreau, 7
Josslynn Jordan, 7
Maeve Nordlund, 7
Aleah Williams, 7
Isabel Madsen, 7

Abigail Ooms, 7
Ayla Trolliet, 7
Gabbi Swift, 7
Eleanor Johnson, 7
Ali Seidl, 7

Paige Fethke, 7
Ella Stone, 7

Adia Scott, 7
Charlotte Doran, 7
Alaina Baxter, 7
Madalyn Tucker, 7
Sophie Norman, 7
Lola Hakes, 7
Chihiro Murakami, 7
Emery O'Brien, 7
Angela Wang, 7

Zella Evans, 7
Akiho Sugiyvama, 7
Josie Vance, 7
Margaret Moody, 7
Chandler Gardner, 7
Emilia Harel, 7

Lise Batige, 7
Kalista Koppel, 7

Elise Malin, 7

Avery Rolfes, 7

Audrey Helgens, 7
Josie Martinez-White, 7

Navina Brown, 7
Emily Rothfuss, 7
Phoebe Smart, 7
Nevaleigh Haverhals, 7
Jkayla Harris, 7

Joice Tshibangu, 7
Mari Berquam, 7

Taylor Rogers, 7
Sadie Shonrock, 7
Elise Riehl, 7

Lily Doobay, 7
Izaelea Coleman, 7
Mariam Wendo, 7

Penelope Decker, 7
Hattie Hoffman, 7
Diamond Riggins, 7
Abbigail Dyson, 7
Kassie Robinson, 7
Anna Klein, 7

Molly Nolan, 7
Nora McDonald, 7
Rebekka Steele, 7
Sarah Schott, 7

TIME PACE TEAM

14:18.5 7:09
15:30.7 7:45
15:52.8 7:56
15:56.4 7:58
15:58.7 7:59
8:00 Pace
16:26.7 8:13
16:30.9 8:15
16:33.8 8:17
16:36.9 8:18
16:38.5 8:19
16:48.8 8:24
16:59.3 8:30
17:01.7 8:31
17:03.1 8:32
17:21.1 8:41
17:29.2 8:45
17:36.6 8:48
17:41.3 8:51
17:42.1 8:51
17:46.8 8:53
17:58.0 8:59
9:00 Pace
18:09.8 9:05
18:19.2 9:10
18:22.7 9:11
18:30.8 9:15
18:30.8 9:15
18:49.1 9:25
19:44.9 9:52
19:56.3 9:58
10:00 Pace
20:10.5 10:05
20:12.1 10:06
20:18.2 10:09

21:03
21:33.
21:38
21:38
21:38
21:50
21:51.6 10:56
21:58.1 10:59

11:00 Pace
22:04.1 11:02
22:13.7 11:07
22:50.4 11:25
23:30.7 11:45
23:52.7 11:56
23:56.7 11:58

12:00 Pace
24:26.0 12:13
24:39.2 12:20
25:11.2 12:36
25:18.2 12:39
25:24.6 12:42
25:38.4 12:49

13:00 Pace
26:02.2 13:01
26:03.4 13:02
26:09.2 13:05
26:33.5 13:17

7 10:32
2 10:47
.5 10:49
.6 10:49
.6 10:49
.9 10:55
6

Northwest
Northwest
Southeast (Iowa City)
North Central (North
North Central (North

Northwest

North Central (North
North Central (North
North Central (North
Clear Creek Amana
Southeast (Iowa City)
Northwest

Northwest

Southeast (Iowa City)
Southeast (Iowa City)
North Central (North
North Central (North
North Central (North
Southeast (Iowa City)
Northwest

Northwest

Clear Creek Amana
Northwest

Clear Creek Amana
Northwest

Taft

Southeast (Iowa City)
Roosevelt

Taft

Clear Creek Amana
North Central (North
Clear Creek Amana

Taft

North Central (North
North Central (North
North Central (North
Southeast (Iowa City)
Clear Creek Amana
Roosevelt

North Central (North

North Central (North

Northwest

North Central (North

North Central (North

Southeast (Iowa City)
Roosevelt

Southeast (Iowa City)
North Central (North
Roosevelt

Roosevelt

Clear Creek Amana
Southeast (Iowa City)

Southeast (Iowa City)
North Central (North
North Central (North
North Central (North



Iowa City North Central Boys Middle School XC

MS 7th Boys

PLACE TEAM POINTS

1 Southeast (lowa City) 38

2 North Central (North 67

3 Northwest 73

4 Roosevelt 105

5 Clear Creek Amana 115

6 Taft 123

Incomplete Teams: Wilson

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Southeast (Iowa City)
4 Peter Tigges, 7 13:56.3 6:58
5 Sam Elliott, 7 13:56.6 6:58
7 Ben Elwell, 7 14:24.9 7:12
8 Andrew Hamilton, 7 14:27.0 7:13
14 Jakob Schoen, 7 14:44.7 7:22
17  Finn Benway, 7 15:08.7 7:34
20  Evan Farley, 7 15:32.4 7:46

Total Time = 1:11:29.5  Total Places = 38

2. North Central (North
3 Jameson Provorse, 7 13:13.0 6:36
12 Hans Hildebrand, 7 14:37.6 7:19
15  Aiden Clasen, 7 14:49.6 7:25
16  Jake Potter, 7 14:60.0 7:30
21  Carter DuBois, 7 15:47.0 7:53
29  Owen Gehl, 7 16:48.9 8:24
31  Jett Cho, 7 16:56.2 8:28

Total Time = 1:13:27.2  Total Places = 67

3. Northwest
9 Axel Brandsmeier, 7 14:27.7 7:14
11 Mert Ince, 7 14:35.1 7:18
13 Harrison Foley, 7 14:37.9 7:19
18  Charles Weime, 7 15:09.3 7:35
22 Alex Neuenschwander, 7

16:06.4 8:03

23 Jacob Kearney, 7 16:11.6 8:06
28  Patrick Leary, 7 16:47.8 8:24

Total Time = 1:14:56.4  Total Places = 73

4. Roosevelt
2 Wryatt Purvis, 7 13:10.4 6:35
6 Uwezo Baraka, 7 14:15.7 7:08
24 Drake Smith, 7 16:13.9 8:07
34  Emeka Maduabuchi, 7 17:49.4 8:55
39 Travonte Davis, 7 21:35.1 10:48

Total Time = 1:23:04.5 Total Places = 105

5. Clear Creek Amana
1 Drew Barker, 7

19  Timothy Buhmeyer, 7

30  Yao Tetevi, 7

32 Tristan Tangang, 7

33  Hayden Cole, 7
37  Gage Steckly, 7
38  Ethan Brunetti, 7

13:09.7
15:31.1
16:51.7
16:58.0
17:34.0
19:33.6
19:35.1

6:35
7:46
8:26
8:29
8:47
9:47
9:48

Total Time = 1:20:04.5 Total Places =115

O—=NO WM

Kicker Soccer Complex

Sep. 14, 2023

SCORES
5 7 8 14 17 20
12 15 16 21 29 31
11 13 18 22 23 28
6 24 34 39
19 30 32 33 37 38
25 26 27 35 36
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE
6. Taft
10  sam Baranowski, 7 14:32.0 7:16
25  Lasdi Musambwa, 7  16:35.2 8:18
26 Tyler Burco, 7 16:43.1 8:22
27  Edison Sasa, 7 16:45.0 8:22
35  Ethan Klosak, 7 18:58.0 9:29
36  Dylan Sweeney, 7 19:25.9 9:43

Total Time = 1:23:33.3  Total Places = 123

oo
B 1O 1o W B
O 0o 0o
ocwuu—~u

Sunny 78°, SE 6 MPH, 46% Humidity
Results by B&W Racing Services

AVG. TIME SPREAD
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TEAM

[N

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

17
18

19
20

21

FINISHER

Gracia Kabula, 8
Leif Eastlund, 8
Jasper McRoberts, 8
Zach Howard, 8
Micah Johnson, 8
Kyle Vogel, 8
Carter Konrardy, 8
Atticus Weis, 8
Adam Lee, 8
Ahmed Elbeshti, 8
Alexander Moss, 8
Joel Bilskemper, 8
Colin Beerends, 8
Jens Strand, 8
Drew Barker, 7
Gavin Wedemeyer, 8
Wyatt Purvis, 7
John Seamans, 8
Jameson Provorse, 7
Jack Timmermen, 8
Oliver Erickson, 8
Quade Jensen, 8
Tiernan Burke, 8
Liam Jones, 8
James Roth, 8
Charles Brust, 8
Adam Blomme, 8
Soren Miller, 8
Peter Tigges, 7
Sam Elliott, 7

Ben Sauder, 8

Alex Anderson, 8
Wratt Iburg, 8
Logan Brunkhorst, 8
Ryan Doerschug, 8
Leo Jordan, 8

Dylan Gatewood, 8
Ben Lanxon, 8
Uwezo Baraka, 7
Harris Peterson, 8
Ben Elwell, 7

Elijah Howe, 8
Andrew Hamilton, 7
Axel Brandsmeier, 7
Jake Weiler, 8
Connor Wagner, 8
sam Baranowski, 7
Mert Ince, 7

Hans Hildebrand, 7
Harrison Foley, 7
Jakob Schoen, 7
Aiden Clasen, 7
Deegan Wood, 8
Alexander Gibson, 8
Cooper Newland, 8
Jake Potter, 7

Wyatt Howes, 8
Elijah Benson, 8
Charles Steenhoek, 8
Finn Benway, 7
Charles Weime, 7
Graham Cummer, 8
Bennett Halverson, 8
Konnon Chen, 8
Hudson Mulford, 8
Jackson Hughes, 8
Devon Choun, 8

Joe Ford, 8

Asher Byler, 8
Timothy Buhmeyer, 7
Evan Farley, 7

Cole Everhart, 7
Thomas Farley, 8
Riehle Pavlovec, 8
Carter DuBois, 7
Henry Kopelman, 7
Jack Young, 7

Ezra O'Connor, 7

Charlie Franken, 8
Soma Suzuki, 8

TIME PACE TEAM

11:37.9
11:49.7
12:12.0
12:19.4
12:36.9
12:43.3
12:47.8
12:49.3
12:49.8
12:50.3
12:50.5
12:57.0
13:03.3
13:09.0
13:09.7
13:09.9
13:10.4
13:10.9
13:13.0
13:15.1
13:16.1
13:24.5
13:35.2
13:39.9
13:42.0
13:42.8
13:54.5
13:54.7
13:56.3
13:56.6
13:57.0

7:00 Pace

14:00.9
14:02.2
14:03.6
14:04.3
14:08.6
14:09.6
14:11.0
14:15.7
14:18.4
14:24.9
14:25.0
14:27.0
14:27.7
14:27.7
14:31.7
14:32.0
14:35.1
14:37.6
14:37.9
14:44.7
14:49.6
14:49.8
14:53.3
14:59.5
14:60.0
15:00.5
15:01.5
15:07.2
15:08.7
15:09.3
15:09.6
15:11.3
15:19.0
15:20.9
15:23.6
15:24.6
15:29.6
15:29.6
15:31.1
15:32.4
15:34.6
15:41.7
15:42.6
15:47.0
15:48.2
15:49.8
15:51.5

8:00 Pace

16:00.4
16:02.4

5:49
5:55
6:06
6:10
6:18
6:22
6:24
6:25
6:25
6:25
6:25
6:28
6:32
6:34
6:35
6:35
6:35
6:35
6:36
6:38
6:38
6:42
6:48
6:50
6:51
6:51
6:57
6:57
6:58
6:58
6:58

7:00
7:01
7:02
7:02
7:04
7:05
7:05
7:08
7:09
7:12
7:12
7:13
7:14
7:14
7:16
7:16
7:18
7:19
7:19
7:22
7:25
7:25
7:27
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:31
7:34
7:34
7:35
7:35
7:36
7:39
7:40
7:42
7:42
7:45
7:45
7:46
7:46
7:47
7:51
7:51
7:53
7:54
7:55
7:56

8:00
8:01

Roosevelt

Southeast (Iowa City)
Southeast (Iowa City)
Southeast (Iowa City)
Clear Creek Amana
Clear Creek Amana
North Central (North
North Central (North
Northwest

Northwest

Northwest

North Central (North
Southeast (Iowa City)
North Central (North
Clear Creek Amana
Southeast (Iowa City)
Roosevelt

Southeast (Iowa City)
North Central (North
Clear Creek Amana
Southeast (Iowa City)
Clear Creek Amana
North Central (North
Taft

North Central (North
North Central (North
Taft

Southeast (Iowa City)
Southeast (Iowa City)
Southeast (Iowa City)
Southeast (Iowa City)

Taft

Clear Creek Amana
North Central (North
North Central (North
Northwest

Taft

North Central (North
Roosevelt

Southeast (Iowa City)
Southeast (Iowa City)
Northwest

Southeast (Iowa City)
Northwest

Northwest

Northwest

Taft

Northwest

North Central (North
Northwest

Southeast (Iowa City)
North Central (North
North Central (North
Northwest

North Central (North
North Central (North
Southeast (Iowa City)
Northwest

Clear Creek Amana
Southeast (Iowa City)
Northwest

Southeast (Iowa City)
North Central (North
Northwest

Northwest

Northwest

Clear Creek Amana
Clear Creek Amana
Southeast (Iowa City)
Clear Creek Amana
Southeast (Iowa City)
Southeast (Iowa City)
North Central (North
North Central (North
North Central (North
Southeast (Iowa City)
Southeast (Iowa City)
Southeast (Iowa City)

North Central (North
Northwest



81
82

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

22

23
24

25

26
27

28

29
30

31
32

33
34

35

36
37
38

Ashvid Sudheer, 8

16:02.9

Alex Neuenschwander, 7

Jacob Kearney, 7
Drake Smith, 7
Gabe Bernard, 8
Graham Rocha, 8
William Follmer, 8
Moise Ikizakukuntu, 8
Lasdi Musambwa, 7
Jude Young, 8
Tyler Burco, 7
Edison Sasa, 7
Taha Salem, 8
Patrick Leary, 7
Jaynou Ma, 8

Owen Gehl, 7

Yao Tetevi, 7
Thomas Hand, 8
Cole Campbell, 8
Logan Vega, 8
William Youmans, 8
Jett Cho, 7

Dylan Howes, 8
Tristan Tangang, 7
Joel Hardy, 8

Dane Harvey, 8

Fin Daufeldt, 8
Henry Gottschalk, 8
Henry Simon, 7
Krishna Pagedar, 8
Victor Yao, 8
Jonah Silver, 8

Mohamed Mogassbi, 8

Colin Greenlee, 8
Chase Lestina, 8

Evan Dudley, 7
Hayden Cole, 7

Jack Smith, 8

Emeka Maduabuchi, 7
Leopaul Chan, 8

Kieran Miller-Jacobs, 718: O

Noah Adams, 7
Elisha Emry, 8
Quinn Lalor, 7
Grayson Nance, 7
Isaac Nelson, 7
William Lennox, 7
Maxwell Martin, 8
Nicholas Bradley, 7
Casen Breinholt, 8
Mason Owens, 7
Maiko Deogratias, 8
Tyler Meaney, 8
Benjamin Shepard, 7
Collin Finn, 7

16:06.4
16:11.6
16:13.9
16:19.2
16:22.7
16:32.6
16:33.0
16:35.2
16:39.1
16:43.1
16:45.0
16:47.2
16:47.8
16:48.1
16:48.9
16:51.7
16:53.0
16:53.3
16:55.4
16:56.0
16:56.2
16:57.2
16:58.0
16:59.3
17:00.1
17:01.5
17:03.9
17:07.0
17:13.3
17:17.8
17:20.0
17:20.7
17:22.0
17:23.5
17:27.2
17:34.0
17:38.5
17:49.4
17:51.3

8:01

8:03
8:06
8:07
8:10
8:11
8:16
8:16
8:18
8:20
8:22
8:22
8:24
8:24
8:24
8:24
8:26
8:26
8:27
8:28
8:28
8:28
8:29
8:29
8:30
8:30
8:31
8:32
8:33
8:37
8:39
8:40
8:40
8:41
8:42
8:44
8:47
8:49
8:55
8:56

9:00 Pace

18:34.1
18:34.4

William (Liam Moss, 7 18:37.5

Charlie Chambers, 7
Nolan Hensel, 7
Brennan Madsen, 7
Coleson Mason, 7
Caden Baker, 8
Escher Eicke, 7
Ethan Klosak, 7
Joshua Oehler, 7
Briggs Canton, 7
Daniel Lowe, 7
Dustin Kramer, 8
Dylan Sweeney, 7
Gage Steckly, 7
Ethan Brunetti, 7
Ethan Peterson, 7
Cooper Turnis, 7

Aj Colvin, 7

Jean Louis Coly, 7
Aj Johnson, 7
Harrison Ahern, 7
Sky Johnston, 7
Xander Petitt, 8
Hariharan Mohan, 8
Angelo Walls, 7
Jacob Quinn, 7
Isaac Voshell, 7

18:41.3
18:45.6
18:52.8
18:53.8
18:54.8
18:57.7
18:58.0
19:12.6
19:20.3
19:21.4
19:22.4
19:25.9
19:33.6
19:35.1
19:43.3
19:58.0

9:01
9:02
9:03
9:04
9:04
9:04
9:07
9:07
9:09
9:09
9:10
9:15
9:17
9:17
9:17
9:19
9:21
9:23
9:26
9:27
9:27
9:29
9:29
9:36
9:40
9:41
9:41
9:43
9:47
9:48
9:52
9:59

10:00 Pace

20:07.2
3
6
0
4
4
20:44.5
20:45.6

20:49.1
20:54.2

10:04
10:11
10:12
10:12
10:18
10:21
10:22
10:23
10:25
10:27

Northwest

Northwest

Northwest

Roosevelt

Clear Creek Amana
Northwest

Northwest

Roosevelt

Taft

Southeast (Iowa City)
Taft

Taft

Northwest

Northwest

Northwest

North Central (North
Clear Creek Amana
Southeast (Iowa City)
Southeast (Iowa City)
Roosevelt

Northwest

North Central (North
Southeast (Iowa City)
Clear Creek Amana
Clear Creek Amana
Roosevelt

Southeast (Iowa City)
Taft

Southeast (Iowa City)
North Central (North
North Central (North
Southeast (Iowa City)
Northwest

Northwest

Southeast (Iowa City)
North Central (North
Clear Creek Amana
North Central (North
Roosevelt

Northwest

Northwest

Northwest

Southeast (Iowa City)
Southeast (Iowa City)
Northwest

Northwest

North Central (North
Northwest

North Central (North
North Central (North
Southeast (Iowa City)
Roosevelt

Taft

North Central (North
North Central (North
Northwest

Southeast (Iowa City)
North Central (North
North Central (North
North Central (North
Taft

Southeast (Iowa City)
Taft

Wilson

North Central (North
Southeast (Iowa City)
North Central (North
Taft

Clear Creek Amana
Clear Creek Amana
Clear Creek Amana
North Central (North

Clear Creek Amana
Wilson

Clear Creek Amana
Southeast (Iowa City)
Wilson

Roosevelt

Northwest

Northwest

North Central (North
Northwest



163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

174
175
176
177
178
179

180
181
182
183
184
185
186

187
188
189
190

191
192
193
194

195

39

Owen Hoenig, 7
Thomas Parham, 7
Charles Becker, 7
Harshit Mohapatra, 7
Abram Black, 7
Ethan Emick, 7

Leif Charis-Carlson, 7
Justin Hall, 8
Travonte Davis, 7
Eli Furne, 8
Desmond Smith, 7

Van Peterson, 8
Cooper McGowan, 7
Pascal Adjaho, 7
Jack McGarvey, 8
Cameron Grindle, 8
Andre Matiyabo, 7

Ben Amisi, 7
Isaiah Cosner, 7
Ethan Boothby, 8
Jackson Babcock, 7
Elijah Good, 8
Renn Morton, 7
Gabe Scott, 8

Ezra Hodges, 7
Liam Babcock, 7
Danny Hammitt, 8
Tiberius Clark, 7

Henry Walter, 7
Alijah Hughes, 7
Asher Hamann, 7

Brett Connelly, 7
Cj Godwin, 7

21:04.0
21:07.7
21:15.5
21:17.1
21:23.7
21:29.5
21:34.1
21:34.7
21:35.1
21:38.7 10:49
21:44.0 10:52

11:00 Pace
22:21.4 11:11
22:24.5 11:12
23:08.4 11:34
23:259 11:43
23:36.1 11:48
23:51.9 11:56

12:00 Pace
24:11.6 12:06
24:26.0 12:13
24:32.0 12:16
24:45.8 12:23
25:13.3 12:37
25:26.3 12:43
25:26.6 12:43

13:00 Pace
26:01.8 13:01
26:51.6 13:26
26:52.7 13:26
27:13.5 13:37

14:00 Pace
28:26.5 14:13
29:04.7 14:32
29:07.5 14:34

15:00 Pace
31:21.8 15:41

16:00 Pace
32:29.1 16:15

10:32
10:34
10:38
10:39
10:42
10:45
10:47
10:47
10:48

North Central (North
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest

North Central (North
Clear Creek Amana
Southeast (Iowa City)
Northwest

Roosevelt

Roosevelt
Northwest

Clear Creek Amana
North Central (North
Southeast (Iowa City)
Southeast (Iowa City)
Clear Creek Amana
Clear Creek Amana

Southeast (Iowa City)
Southeast (Iowa City)
Northwest

Clear Creek Amana
North Central (North
Southeast (Iowa City)
Roosevelt

Southeast (Iowa City)
Clear Creek Amana
Taft

Northwest

Northwest

Wilson

North Central (North
North Central (North

Southeast (Iowa City)



IC North Central Middle School XC MS Girls
Kickers Soccer Complex
Sep. 14, 2023

Sunny 78°, SE 6 MPH, 46% Humidity
Results by B&W Racing Services

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME SPREAD
1 Northwest 28 1 3 5 6 13 15 21  14:294 1:25.0
2 Southeast (Iowa City) 41 4 7 9 10 11 16 20  14:31.9 0:29.9
3 North Central (North 64 2 8 17 18 19 22 23 15:19.2 1:53.7
4 Taft 118 12 14 29 30 33 36 37 17:41.7 4:48.5
5 Clear Creek Amana 130 24 25 26 27 28 34 35 17:353 1:44.3
6 Roosevelt 180 31 32 38 39 40 41 42 21:19.2 3:27.6
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE
42 Taraii Riley, 8 24:58.1 12:29

1. Northwest Total Time = 1:46:35.6  Total Places = 180

1 Savannah Mathias, 8 14:05.7 7:03

3 Emma Hong, 8 14:13.4 7:07

5 Carly Moreau, 7 14:18.5 7:09

6 Mia Ahn, 8 14:18.6 7:09

13 Josslynn Jordan, 7 15:30.7 7:45

15  Burah Aldow, 8 15:47.1 7:54

21 Abigail Ooms, 7 16:26.7 8:13

Total Time = 1:12:26.9  Total Places = 28

2. Southeast (Iowa City)
4

Eliza Doster, 8 14:17.6 7:09

7 Nadia LeClair, 8 14:30.2 7:15
9 Louisa Berry-Stoelzle, 8

14:31.1 7:16

10  Camille Leman, 8 14:32.7 7:16

11 Calissa Fruin, 8 14:47.5 7:24

16  Maeve Nordlund, 7 15:52.8 7:56

20  Kelsey Herrig, 8 16:10.4 8:05

Total Time = 1:12:39.1  Total Places = 41

3. North Central (North

2 Natalie Schechinger, 8 14:08.1 7:04
8 Kenna Jenn, 8 14:30.8 7:15
17  Aleah Williams, 7 15:56.4 7:58
18  Isabel Madsen, 7 15:58.7 7:59
19  Elsie Bisgard, 8 16:01.7 8:01
22 Ayla Trolliet, 7 16:30.9 8:15
23 Gabbi Swift, 7 16:33.8 8:17
Total Time = 1:16:35.7  Total Places = 64
4. Taft
12 Layla Coleman, 8 15:07.8 7:34
14 Willa Coleman, 8 15:41.8 7:51
29  Chandler Gardner, 7 18:30.8 9:15
30 Mary Corizzo, 8 19:11.4 9:36
33 Kalista Koppel, 7 19:56.3 9:58
36 Naomi Lehnhardt, 8  21:03.3 10:32

37  Josie Martinez-White, 7
21:03.7 10:32
Total Time = 1:28:28.1  Total Places =118

5. Clear Creek Amana

24 Ali Seidl, 7 16:38.5 8:19
25 Sydney Bernardy, 8 17:22.6 8:41
26  Emma Smith, 8 17:22.8 8:41
27  Zella Evans, 7 18:09.8 9:05
28  Josie Vance, 7 18:22.7 9:11
34  Elise Malin, 7 20:10.5 10:05

35  Audrey Helgens, 7 20:18.2 10:09
Total Time = 1:27:56.4  Total Places = 130

6. Roosevelt
31  Sadie Feit, 8 19:33.3 9:47
32  Lise Batige, 7 19:44.9 9:52
38  Joice Tshibangu, 7 21:51.6 10:56
39  Monique Pamazi, 8 22:249 11:12
40  Kaedyn Arivett, 8 23:00.9 11:30
41  Mariam Wendo, 7 23:56.7 11:58
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25
26

27

28
29

30
31
32
33
34
35

36
37

FINISHER

Savannah Mathias, 8
Natalie Schechinger, 8
Emma Hong, 8

Eliza Doster, 8

Carly Moreau, 7

Mia Ahn, 8

Nadia LeClair, 8
Kenna Jenn, 8

TIME PACE TEAM

14:05.7
14:08.1
14:13.4
14:17.6
14:18.5
14:18.6
14:30.2
14:30.8

Louisa Berry-Stoelzle, 8

Camille Leman, 8
Calissa Fruin, 8
Layla Coleman, 8
Josslynn Jordan, 7
Willa Coleman, 8
Burah Aldow, 8
Maeve Nordlund, 7
Aleah Williams, 7
Isabel Madsen, 7

Elsie Bisgard, 8
Kelsey Herrig, 8
Amelia Terrill, 8
Abigail Ooms, 7
Avla Trolliet, 7
Gabbi Swift, 7
Eleanor Johnson, 7
Lindy Clark, 8

Ali Seidl, 7
Amelie Bechtel, 8
Paige Fethke, 7
Hailey Hansen, 8
Ella Stone, 7

Adia Scott, 7
Charlotte Doran, 7
Justine Barker, 8
Alaina Baxter, 7
Sydney Bernardy, 8
Emma Smith, 8
Madalyn Tucker, 7
Maisie Martinez, 8
Anna Platte, 8
Sophie Norman, 7
Lola Hakes, 7
Chihiro Murakami, 7
Greta Daniels, 8
Emery O'Brien, 7
Jania Newll, 8
Angela Wang, 7

Olivia Becker, 8
Zella Evans, 7
Tilly Johnsen, 8
Akiho Sugiyama, 7
Josie Vance, 7
Margaret Moody, 7
Chandler Gardner, 7
Harini Mohan, 8
Zelda Avers, 8
Emilia Harel, 7
Layla Borgen, 8
Mary Corizzo, 8
Mabhala Smith, 8
Sadie Feit, 8

Selah Dickerson, 8
Lise Batige, 7
Kalista Koppel, 7

Sephora Whalen, 8
Elise Malin, 7
Avery Rolfes, 7
Audrey Helgens, 7
Alice Abbas, 8
Molly Molsberry, 8
Ada Meineke, 8
Naomi Lehnhardt, 8

14:31.
14:32.
14:47.
15:07.
15:30.
15:41.
15:47.
15:52.
15:56.4
15:58.7
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8:00 Pace

16:01.7
16:10.4
16:22.9
16:26.7
16:30.9
16:33.8
16:36.9
16:37.0
16:38.5
16:48.8
16:48.8
16:48.9
16:59.3
17:01.7
17:03.1
17:20.8
17:21.1
17:22.6
17:22.8
17:29.2
17:31.7
17:31.8
17:36.6
17:41.3
17:42.1
17:45.1
17:46.8
17:50.6
17:58.0

9:00 Pace

18:06.4
18:09.8
18:18.1
18:19.2
18:22.7
18:30.8
18:30.8
18:32.8
18:47.1
18:49.1
18:50.7
19:11.4
19:18.6
19:33.3
19:34.2
19:44.9
19:56.3

10:00 Pace

20:08.5
20:10.5
20:12.1
20:18.2
20:23.2
20:23.5
20:56.5
21:03.3

Josie Martinez-White, 7

Navina Brown, 7
Emily Rothfuss, 7
Phoebe Smart, 7

21:03.7
21:33.2
21:38.5
21:38.6

8.6

Nevaleigh Haverhals, 7 21:3

7:03
7:04
7:07
7:09
7:09
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7:59

8:01
8:05
8:11
8:13
8:15
8:17
8:18
8:18
8:19
8:24
8:24
8:24
8:30
8:31
8:32
8:40
8:41
8:41
8:41
8:45
8:46
8:46
8:48
8:51
8:51
8:53
8:53
8:55
8:59

9:03
9:05
9:09
9:10
9:11
9:15
9:15
9:16
9:24
9:25
9:25
9:36
9:39
9:47
9:47
9:52
9:58

10:04
10:05
10:06
10:09
10:12
10:12
10:28
10:32

10:32
10:47
10:49
10:49
10:49

Northwest
North Central (North
Northwest
Southeast (Iowa City)
Northwest
Northwest
Southeast (Iowa City)
North Central (North

Southeast (Iowa City)
Southeast (Iowa City)
Southeast (Iowa City)
Taft

Northwest

Taft

Northwest

Southeast (Iowa City)
North Central (North
North Central (North

North Central (North
Southeast (Iowa City)
Southeast (Iowa City)
Northwest

North Central (North
North Central (North
North Central (North
Northwest

Clear Creek Amana
Southeast (Iowa City)
Southeast (Iowa City)
North Central (North
Northwest

Northwest

Southeast (Iowa City)
Northwest

Southeast (Iowa City)
Clear Creek Amana
Clear Creek Amana
North Central (North
North Central (North
Southeast (Iowa City)
North Central (North
North Central (North
Southeast (Iowa City)
North Central (North
Northwest

Southeast (Iowa City)
Northwest

Southeast (Iowa City)
Clear Creek Amana
North Central (North
Northwest

Clear Creek Amana
Northwest

Taft

Northwest

Southeast (Iowa City)
Southeast (Iowa City)
Southeast (Iowa City)
Taft

North Central (North
Roosevelt

Southeast (Iowa City)
Roosevelt

Taft

North Central (North
Clear Creek Amana
North Central (North
Clear Creek Amana
Northwest

Southeast (Iowa City)
Southeast (Iowa City)
Taft

Taft

North Central (North
North Central (North
North Central (North
Southeast (Iowa City)
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79
80
81
82

83
84
85
86
87
88
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90
91
92

93
94
95
96
97

98
99
100
101
102

103
104
105
106
107

38

39
40

41

42

Amiah Parker, 8
Jkayla Harris, 7
Joice Tshibangu, 7
Harper Dean, 8
Mari Berquam, 7

Taylor Rogers, 7
Sadie Shonrock, 7
Daphne Faga, 8
Monique Pamazi, 8
Elise Riehl, 7
Kaedyn Arivett, 8
Lily Doobay, 7
Izaelea Coleman, 7
Mariam Wendo, 7
Lily Kealey, 8

Penelope Decker, 7
Hattie Hoffman, 7
Taraii Riley, 8
Diamond Riggins, 7

21:50.5 10:55
21:50.9 10:55
21:51.6 10:56
21:56.1 10:58
21:58.1 10:59

11:00 Pace
22:04.1 11:02
22:13.7 11:07
22:22.1 11:11
22:249 11:12
22:50.4 11:25
23:00.9 11:30
23:30.7 11:45
23:52.7 11:56
23:56.7 11:58
23:56.9 11:58

12:00 Pace
24:26.0 12:13
24:39.2 12:20
24:58.1 12:29
25:11.2 12:36

Irene Delgado Gonzalez, 8

Abbigail Dyson, 7
Audrey Bulecheck, 8
Kassie Robinson, 7
Emma Smith, 8
Anna Klein, 7

Molly Nolan, 7
Nora McDonald, 7
Rebekka Steele, 7
Sarah Schott, 7
Alivia Phillips, 8

25:16.0
25:18.2
25:18.4
25:24.6
25:33.5 12:47
25:38.4 12:49

13:00 Pace
26:02.2 13:01
26:03.4 13:02
26:09.2 13:05
26:33.5 13:17
27:08.5 13:34

12:38
12:39
12:39
12:42

Clear Creek Amana
Clear Creek Amana
Roosevelt

Northwest

North Central (North

North Central (North
Northwest
North Central (North
Roosevelt
North Central (North
Roosevelt
North Central (North
Southeast (Iowa City)
Roosevelt
Southeast (Iowa City)

Southeast (Iowa City)
North Central (North
Roosevelt
Roosevelt

Roosevelt

Roosevelt

Clear Creek Amana
Clear Creek Amana
Southeast (Iowa City)
Southeast (Iowa City)

Southeast (Iowa City)
North Central (North
North Central (North
North Central (North
Roosevelt
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Iowa City North Central Boys Middle School XC
Kicker Soccer Complex
Sep. 14, 2023

TEAM POINTS
Southeast (Iowa City) 38
North Central (North 60
Clear Creek Amana 68
Northwest 91
Roosevelt 124
Taft 142
Incomplete Teams: Wilson
FINISHER TIME
1. Southeast (Iowa City)
Leif Eastlund, 8 11:49.7
Jasper McRoberts, 8  12:12.0
Zach Howard, 8 12:19.4
Colin Beerends, 8 13:03.3
Gavin Wedemeyer, 8 13:09.9
John Seamans, 8 13:10.9
Oliver Erickson, 8 13:16.1

21

Total Time = 1:02:34.3

2. North Central (North

7

8

12
14
19
23
25

Total Time = 1:04:56.1

Carter Konrardy, 8
Atticus Weis, 8

Joel Bilskemper, 8
Jens Strand, 8
Jameson Provorse, 7
Tiernan Burke, 8
James Roth, 8

3. Clear Creek Amana

5 Micah Johnson, 8
6 Kyle Vogel, 8
15  Drew Barker, 7
20  Jack Timmermen, 8
22 Quade Jensen, 8
28  Wyatt Iburg, 8
36  Charles Steenhoek, 8
Total Time = 1:05:09.5
4. Northwest
9 Adam Lee, 8
10 Ahmed Elbeshti, 8
11 Alexander Moss, 8
29  Leo Jordan, 8
32  Elijah Howe, 8
33  Axel Brandsmeier, 7
34  Jake Weiler, 8

13:42.0

Total Places = 66

12:36.9
12:43.3
13:09.7
13:15.1
13:24.5
14:02.2
15:07.2

12:49.8
12:50.3
12:50.5
14:08.6
14:25.0
14:27.7
14:27.7

PACE

A A A A
LW W=D
PNhAROR D

Total Places = 38

6:2
6:2
6:2
6:3
6:3
6:4
6:5

— oo NN N

6:18
6:22
6:35
6:38
6:42
7:01
7:34

Total Places = 68

6:25
6:25
6:25
7:04
7:12
7:14
7:14

Total Time = 1:07:04.2  Total Places =91

5. Roosevelt

1

17
31
37
38
41
42

Gracia Kabula, 8
Wyatt Purvis, 7
Uwezo Baraka, 7
Drake Smith, 7

Moise Ikizakukuntu, 8
Logan Vega, 8

Dane Harvey, 8

17:00.1

00 000 I W
MDD WwRE
o0 O\ 00 L \O

8:30

Total Time =1:11:50.9  Total Places = 124

A= OOV AN

SCORES
3 4 13 16
8 12 14 19
6 15 20 22
10 11 29 32
17 31 37 38
26 27 30 35
PLACE FINISHER
6. Taft
24 Liam Jones, 8
26  Adam Blomme, 8
27  Alex Anderson, 8
30 Dylan Gatewood, 8
35  sam Baranowski, 7
39  Lasdi Musambwa, 7
40  Tyler Burco, 7

Sunny 78°, SE 6 MPH, 46% Humidity
Results by B&W Racing Services

AVG. TIME SPREAD

18 21 12:30.9
23 25 12:593
28 36 13:01.9
33 34 13:249
41 42 14:22.2
39 40 14:03.4

TIME PACE

13:39.9 6:50

13:54.5 6:57

14:00.9 7:00

14:09.6 7:05

14:32.0 7:16

16:35.2 8:18

16:43.1 8:22

Total Time = 1:10:16.9  Total Places = 142
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4
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27
28

29
30
31

32

33
34

35

36

FINISHER

Gracia Kabula, 8
Leif Eastlund, 8

Jasper McRoberts, 8
Zach Howard, 8
Micah Johnson, 8
Kyle Vogel, 8
Carter Konrardy, 8
Atticus Weis, 8
Adam Lee, 8
Ahmed Elbeshti, 8
Alexander Moss, 8
Joel Bilskemper, 8
Colin Beerends, 8
Jens Strand, 8

Drew Barker, 7
Gavin Wedemeyer, 8
Wryatt Purvis, 7
John Seamans, 8
Jameson Provorse, 7
Jack Timmermen, 8
Oliver Erickson, 8
Quade Jensen, 8
Tiernan Burke, 8
Liam Jones, 8
James Roth, 8
Charles Brust, 8
Adam Blomme, 8
Soren Miller, 8
Peter Tigges, 7

Sam Elliott, 7

Ben Sauder, 8

Alex Anderson, 8
Wratt Iburg, 8
Logan Brunkhorst, 8
Ryan Doerschug, 8
Leo Jordan, 8

Dylan Gatewood, 8
Ben Lanxon, 8
Uwezo Baraka, 7
Harris Peterson, 8
Ben Elwell, 7

Elijah Howe, 8
Andrew Hamilton, 7
Axel Brandsmeier, 7
Jake Weiler, 8
Connor Wagner, 8
sam Baranowski, 7
Mert Ince, 7

Hans Hildebrand, 7
Harrison Foley, 7
Jakob Schoen, 7
Aiden Clasen, 7
Deegan Wood, 8
Alexander Gibson, 8
Cooper Newland, 8
Jake Potter, 7

Wryatt Howes, 8
Elijah Benson, 8
Charles Steenhoek, 8
Finn Benway, 7
Charles Weime, 7
Graham Cummer, 8
Bennett Halverson, 8
Konnon Chen, 8
Hudson Mulford, 8
Jackson Hughes, 8
Devon Choun, 8

Joe Ford, 8

Asher Byler, 8
Timothy Buhmeyer, 7
Evan Farley, 7

Cole Everhart, 7
Thomas Farley, 8
Riehle Pavlovec, 8
Carter DuBois, 7
Henry Kopelman, 7
Jack Young, 7

Ezra O'Connor, 7

Charlie Franken, 8

TIME PACE TEAM

11:37.9
11:49.7

6:00 Pace

12:12.0
12:19.4
12:36.9
12:43.3
12:47.8
12:49.3
12:49.8
12:50.3
12:50.5
12:57.0
13:03.3
13:09.0
13:09.7
13:09.9
13:10.4
13:10.9
13:13.0
13:15.1
13:16.1
13:24.5
13:35.2
13:39.9
13:42.0
13:42.8
13:54.5
13:54.7
13:56.3
13:56.6
13:57.0

7:00 Pace

14:00.9
14:02.2
14:03.6
14:04.3
14:08.6
14:09.6
14:11.0
14:15.7
14:18.4
14:24.9
14:25.0
14:27.0
14:27.7
14:27.7
14:31.7
14:32.0
14:35.1
14:37.6
14:37.9
14:44.7
14:49.6
14:49.8
14:53.3
14:59.5
14:60.0
15:00.5
15:01.5
15:07.2
15:08.7
15:09.3
15:09.6
15:11.3
15:19.0
15:20.9
15:23.6
15:24.6
15:29.6
15:29.6
15:31.1
15:32.4
15:34.6
15:41.7
15:42.6
15:47.0
15:48.2
15:49.8
15:51.5

8:00 Pace

16:00.4

5:49
5:55

6:06
6:10
6:18
6:22
6:24
6:25
6:25
6:25
6:25
6:28
6:32
6:34
6:35
6:35
6:35
6:35
6:36
6:38
6:38
6:42
6:48
6:50
6:51
6:51
6:57
6:57
6:58
6:58
6:58

7:00
7:01
7:02
7:02
7:04
7:05
7:05
7:08
7:09
7:12
7:12
7:13
7:14
7:14
7:16
7:16
7:18
7:19
7:19
7:22
7:25
7:25
7:27
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:31
7:34
7:34
7:35
7:35
7:36
7:39
7:40
7:42
7:42
7:45
7:45
7:46
7:46
7:47
7:51
7:51
7:53
7:54
7:55
7:56

8:00

Roosevelt
Southeast (Iowa City)

Southeast (Iowa City)
Southeast (Iowa City)
Clear Creek Amana
Clear Creek Amana
North Central (North
North Central (North
Northwest

Northwest

Northwest

North Central (North
Southeast (Iowa City)
North Central (North
Clear Creek Amana
Southeast (Iowa City)
Roosevelt

Southeast (Iowa City)
North Central (North
Clear Creek Amana
Southeast (Iowa City)
Clear Creek Amana
North Central (North
Taft

North Central (North
North Central (North
Taft

Southeast (Iowa City)
Southeast (Iowa City)
Southeast (Iowa City)
Southeast (Iowa City)

Taft

Clear Creek Amana
North Central (North
North Central (North
Northwest

Taft

North Central (North
Roosevelt

Southeast (Iowa City)
Southeast (Iowa City)
Northwest

Southeast (Iowa City)
Northwest

Northwest

Northwest

Taft

Northwest

North Central (North
Northwest

Southeast (Iowa City)
North Central (North
North Central (North
Northwest

North Central (North
North Central (North
Southeast (Iowa City)
Northwest

Clear Creek Amana
Southeast (Iowa City)
Northwest

Southeast (Iowa City)
North Central (North
Northwest

Northwest

Northwest

Clear Creek Amana
Clear Creek Amana
Southeast (Iowa City)
Clear Creek Amana
Southeast (Iowa City)
Southeast (Iowa City)
North Central (North
North Central (North
North Central (North
Southeast (Iowa City)
Southeast (Iowa City)
Southeast (Iowa City)

North Central (North



80
81
82

83
84
85
86
87
88
&9
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

37

38
39

40

41

42

Soma Suzuki, 8
Ashvid Sudheer, 8
Alex Neuenschwander,

Jacob Kearney, 7
Drake Smith, 7
Gabe Bernard, 8
Graham Rocha, 8
William Follmer, 8
Moise Ikizakukuntu, 8
Lasdi Musambwa, 7
Jude Young, 8

Tyler Burco, 7
Edison Sasa, 7

Taha Salem, 8
Patrick Leary, 7
Jaynou Ma, 8

Owen Gehl, 7

Yao Tetevi, 7
Thomas Hand, 8
Cole Campbell, 8
Logan Vega, 8
William Youmans, 8
Jett Cho, 7

Dylan Howes, 8
Tristan Tangang, 7
Joel Hardy, 8

Dane Harvey, 8

Fin Daufeldt, 8
Henry Gottschalk, 8
Henry Simon, 7
Krishna Pagedar, 8
Victor Yao, 8

Jonah Silver, 8
Mohamed Mogassbi, 8
Colin Greenlee, 8
Chase Lestina, 8
Evan Dudley, 7
Hayden Cole, 7
Jack Smith, 8
Emeka Maduabuchi, 7
Leopaul Chan, 8

Kieran Miller-Jacobs, 718:0

Noah Adams, 7
Elisha Emry, 8
Quinn Lalor, 7
Grayson Nance, 7
Isaac Nelson, 7
William Lennox, 7
Maxwell Martin, 8
Nicholas Bradley, 7
Casen Breinholt, 8
Mason Owens, 7
Maiko Deogratias, 8
Tyler Meaney, 8
Benjamin Shepard, 7
Collin Finn, 7

William (Liam Moss, 7 18:37.5

Charlie Chambers, 7
Nolan Hensel, 7
Brennan Madsen, 7
Coleson Mason, 7
Caden Baker, 8
Escher Eicke, 7
Ethan Klosak, 7
Joshua Oehler, 7
Briggs Canton, 7
Daniel Lowe, 7
Dustin Kramer, 8
Dylan Sweeney, 7
Gage Steckly, 7
Ethan Brunetti, 7
Ethan Peterson, 7
Cooper Turnis, 7

Aj Colvin, 7

Jean Louis Coly, 7
Aj Johnson, 7
Harrison Ahern, 7
Sky Johnston, 7
Xander Petitt, 8
Hariharan Mohan, 8
Angelo Walls, 7
Jacob Quinn, 7

16:02.4 8:01
16:02.9 8:01
7
16:06.4 8:03
16:11.6 8:06
16:13.9 8:07
16:19.2 8:10
16:22.7 8:11
16:32.6 8:16
16:33.0 8:16
16:35.2 8:18
16:39.1 8:20
16:43.1 8:22
16:45.0 8:22
16:47.2 8:24
16:47.8 8:24
16:48.1 8:24
16:48.9 8:24
16:51.7 8:26
16:53.0 8:26
16:53.3 8:27
16:55.4 8:28
16:56.0 8:28
16:56.2 8:28
16:57.2 8:29
16:58.0 8:29
16:59.3 8:30
17:00.1 8:30
17:01.5 8:31
17:03.9 8:32
17:07.0 8:33
17:13.3 8:37
17:17.8 8:39
17:20.0 8:40
17:20.7 8:40
17:22.0 8:41
17:23.5 8:42
17:27.2 8:44
17:34.0 8:47
17:38.5 8:49
17:49.4 8:55
17:51.3 8:56
9:00 Pace
1.6 9:01
18:04.0 9:02
18:05.2 9:03
18:07.1 9:04
18:07.6 9:04
18:08.6 9:04
18:13.5 9:07
18:14.5 9:07
18:17.4 9:09
18:18.1 9:09
18:19.1 9:10
18:30.4 9:15
18:33.8 9:17
18:34.1 9:17
18:34.4 9:17
9:19
18:41.3 9:21
18:45.6 9:23
18:52.8 9:26
18:53.8 9:27
18:54.8 9:27
18:57.7 9:29
18:58.0 9:29
19:12.6 9:36
19:20.3 9:40
19:21.4 9:41
19:22.4 9:41
19:25.9 9:43
19:33.6 9:47
19:35.1 9:48
19:43.3 9:52
19:58.0 9:59
10:00 Pace
20:07.2 10:04
20:22.3 10:11
20:23.6 10:12
20:25.0 10:12
20:36.4 10:18
20:42.4 10:21
20:44.5 10:22
20:45.6 10:23
20:49.1 10:25

Northwest
Northwest

Northwest

Northwest

Roosevelt

Clear Creek Amana
Northwest

Northwest

Roosevelt

Taft

Southeast (Iowa City)
Taft

Taft

Northwest

Northwest

Northwest

North Central (North
Clear Creek Amana
Southeast (Iowa City)
Southeast (Iowa City)
Roosevelt

Northwest

North Central (North
Southeast (Iowa City)
Clear Creek Amana
Clear Creek Amana
Roosevelt

Southeast (Iowa City)
Taft

Southeast (Iowa City)
North Central (North
North Central (North
Southeast (Iowa City)
Northwest

Northwest

Southeast (Iowa City)
North Central (North
Clear Creek Amana
North Central (North
Roosevelt

Northwest

Northwest

Northwest

Southeast (Iowa City)
Southeast (Iowa City)
Northwest

Northwest

North Central (North
Northwest

North Central (North
North Central (North
Southeast (Iowa City)
Roosevelt

Taft

North Central (North
North Central (North
Northwest

Southeast (Iowa City)
North Central (North
North Central (North
North Central (North
Taft

Southeast (Iowa City)
Taft

Wilson

North Central (North
Southeast (Iowa City)
North Central (North
Taft

Clear Creek Amana
Clear Creek Amana
Clear Creek Amana
North Central (North

Clear Creek Amana
Wilson

Clear Creek Amana
Southeast (Iowa City)
Wilson

Roosevelt

Northwest

Northwest

North Central (North



162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

174
175
176
177
178
179

180
181
182
183
184
185
186

187
188
189
190

191
192
193
194

195

Isaac Voshell, 7
Owen Hoenig, 7
Thomas Parham, 7
Charles Becker, 7
Harshit Mohapatra, 7
Abram Black, 7
Ethan Emick, 7

Leif Charis-Carlson, 7
Justin Hall, 8
Travonte Davis, 7
Eli Furne, 8
Desmond Smith, 7

Van Peterson, 8
Cooper McGowan, 7
Pascal Adijaho, 7
Jack McGarvey, 8
Cameron Grindle, 8
Andre Matiyabo, 7

Ben Amisi, 7
Isaiah Cosner, 7
Ethan Boothby, 8
Jackson Babcock, 7
Elijah Good, 8
Renn Morton, 7
Gabe Scott, 8

Ezra Hodges, 7
Liam Babcock, 7
Danny Hammitt, 8
Tiberius Clark, 7

Henry Walter, 7
Alijah Hughes, 7
Asher Hamann, 7

Brett Connelly, 7
Cj Godwin, 7

20:54.2 10:27 Northwest
21:04.0 10:32 North Central (North
21:07.7 10:34 Northwest
21:15.5 10:38 Northwest
21:17.1 10:39 Northwest
21:23.7 10:42 North Central (North
21:29.5 10:45 Clear Creek Amana
21:34.1 10:47 Southeast (Iowa City)
21:34.7 10:47 Northwest
21:35.1 10:48 Roosevelt
21:38.7 10:49 Roosevelt
21:44.0 10:52 Northwest
11:00 Pace
22:21.4 11:11 Clear Creek Amana
22:24.5 11:12 North Central (North
23:08.4 11:34 Southeast (Iowa City)
23:25.9 11:43 Southeast (Iowa City)
23:36.1 11:48 Clear Creek Amana
23:51.9 11:56 Clear Creek Amana
12:00 Pace
24:11.6 12:06 Southeast (Iowa City)
24:26.0 12:13 Southeast (Iowa City)
24:32.0 12:16 Northwest
24:45.8 12:23 Clear Creek Amana
25:13.3 12:37 North Central (North
25:26.3 12:43 Southeast (Iowa City)
25:26.6 12:43 Roosevelt
13:00 Pace
26:01.8 13:01 Southeast (Iowa City)
26:51.6 13:26 Clear Creek Amana
26:52.7 13:26 Taft
27:13.5 13:37 Northwest
14:00 Pace
28:26.5 14:13 Northwest
29:04.7 14:32 Wilson
29:07.5 14:34 North Central (North
15:00 Pace
31:21.8 15:41 North Central (North
16:00 Pace
32:29.1 16:15 Southeast (Iowa City)
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